
Student Booking Session Result 2025 Spring

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.
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Successful Group of Application

 成功申請組別
No. of 

Timeslot 
AssignedBed *組長資料 *

5-Feb Wed 10:00-11:00 F0802

1 CHING [No.1] sXXX2370 2

2 WONG [Hi Tadan] sXXX1619 2

3 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

4 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

5 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

6 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

5-Feb Wed 11:00-12:00 F0802

1 CHING [No.1] sXXX2370 2

2 WONG [Hi Tadan] sXXX1619 2

3 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

4 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

5 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

6 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

5-Feb Wed 12:00-13:00 F0802

1 FONG [SMD] sXXX8461 1

2 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

3 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

4 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

5 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

6 ------Walk-ins Welcome------
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5-Feb Wed 13:00-14:00 F0802

1 CHAN [戴渝組] sXXX8664 1

2 LAI [TMH] sXXX9234 2

3 CHU [豬仔組] sXXX8121 2

4 NG [日日都唔想返學] sXXX7494 1

5 NG [我要book lab] sXXX1010 1

6 CHAN [三核五對] sXXX8743 3

5-Feb Wed 14:00-15:00 F0802

1 NG [聰明豆豆] sXXX4041 1

2 POON [激烈的練習] sXXX7035 2

3 WONG [過三爆四] sXXX9130 2

4 LAI [雙層芝士巨無霸] sXXX3377 1

5 SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910 1

6 CHEUNG [咁人齊, 等發圍] sXXX1962 1

5-Feb Wed 14:00-15:00 F0803

1 LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900 2

2 CHAN [安格斯帶隊] sXXX3304 2

3 CHEN [唔會再遲到✌] sXXX7091 2

4 YUEN [恭喜發財恭喜賀喜] sXXX3244 2

5 LAI [TMH] sXXX9234 2

6 NG [陳冠希希OKOK] sXXX8636 2

5-Feb Wed 15:00-16:00 F0802

1 CHAN [Blackpink] sXXX5031 1

2 NG [陳冠希希OKOK] sXXX8636 2

3 LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900 2

4 CHEN [唔會再遲到✌] sXXX7091 2

5 WONG [Pass!!!] sXXX7645 1

6 LAM [T2 Edwin] sXXX7642 1

5-Feb Wed 15:00-16:00 F0803

1 SUEN [4個人岩岩好] sXXX0106 1

2 CHAN [十六號黑護] sXXX6316 2

3 CHAN [安格斯帶隊] sXXX3304 2

4 PANG [1take pass] sXXX8154 1

5 YUEN [恭喜發財恭喜賀喜] sXXX3244 2

6 CHAN [999999999999] sXXX6965 1
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5-Feb Wed 16:00-17:00 F0802

1 CHOI [恭喜發財] sXXX1413 1

2 SZE [ABC] sXXX3405 1

3 LAI [All pass2] sXXX9912 2

4 SO [Jerry & Yan] sXXX9032 2

5 MAN [飛天小女警] sXXX7321 2

6 CHAN [叒要練] sXXX9715 1

7-Feb Fri 10:00-11:00 F0802

1 HO [Secretsshh1] sXXX5307 2

2 ZHANG [點解聽日要返學] sXXX8484 3

3 WONG [動感阿婆的生活態度感化你]sXXX6797 2

4 CHAN [三核五對] sXXX8743 3

5 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

6 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

7-Feb Fri 11:00-12:00 F0802

1 WONG [T 10] sXXX8770 2

2 XUE [Yo] sXXX7368 2

3 WONG [動感阿婆的生活態度感化你]sXXX6797 2

4 ZHANG [點解聽日要返學] sXXX8484 3

5 HO [Secretsshh1] sXXX5307 2

6 ------Walk-ins Welcome------

7-Feb Fri 12:00-13:00 F0802

1 CHUNG [求學不是求分數] sXXX7206 1

2 XUE [Yo] sXXX7368 2

3 CHU [豬仔組] sXXX8121 2

4 WONG [T 10] sXXX8770 2

5 CHAN [三核五對] sXXX8743 3

6 ZHANG [點解聽日要返學] sXXX8484 3

7-Feb Fri 13:00-14:00 F0802

1 CHEUNG [關太5位] sXXX5617 2

2 CHAN [美少女強勢回歸版] sXXX4816 1

3 YEUNG [Foley掂曬] sXXX8150 1

4 LO [5g] sXXX5849 2

5 WONG [最精神既妞] sXXX9311 1

6 YING [T07] sXXX9067 2

7-Feb Fri 13:00-14:00 F0803

1 KU [KanChaNa] sXXX4468 1

2 MAN [六隻馬嬲🙊🙉🙈] sXXX9072 1

3 WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946 1

4 YAU [No foley plz] sXXX3751 2

5 CHAN [十六號黑護] sXXX6316 2

6 YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528 2
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7-Feb Fri 14:00-15:00 F0802

1 YAN [123] sXXX8744 1

2 CHUI [月光寶盒] sXXX9302 1

3 LEE [自律一組] sXXX8221 1

4 TANG [最緊要食飯] sXXX4370 2

5 NG [多咗個鐘break] sXXX8941 2

6 MAN [飛天小女警] sXXX7321 2

7-Feb Fri 14:00-15:00 F0803

1 YIP [腸粉胡椒豬肚米線] sXXX7038 2

2 LO [5g] sXXX5849 2

3 YAU [No foley plz] sXXX3751 2

4 SZE [男子組] sXXX1262 2

5 WONG [過三爆四] sXXX9130 2

6 CHEUNG [關太5位] sXXX5617 2



Student Booking Session Result 2025 Spring

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.
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7-Feb Fri 15:00-16:00 F0802

1 TANG [最緊要食飯] sXXX4370 2

2 YIM [Peter1619] sXXX1360 2

3 POON [激烈的練習] sXXX7035 2

4 LAI [All pass2] sXXX9912 2

5 SO [Jerry & Yan] sXXX9032 2

6 YING [T07] sXXX9067 2

7-Feb Fri 16:00-17:00 F0802

1 YIM [Peter1619] sXXX1360 2

2 SZE [男子組] sXXX1262 2

3 YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528 2

4 LEE [奮鬥護理組] sXXX8172 1

5 YIP [腸粉胡椒豬肚米線] sXXX7038 2

6 NG [多咗個鐘break] sXXX8941 2


